
March Liturgical Ministers Schedule 

March 1 - March 31 
 
March 4 - March 5 
 

 Lector Extraordinary Minister 

Saturday, 5:15 PM 

Mary Almerigi - C 
Juliann Yacopino - L1 
Margie Perzynski - L2 

Mary Canavan - Captain 
Laurie Munson 
Rob Munson 
Linda M Nardone 
__________________ 
_________________ 

Saturday, 7:30 PM 
Marcelle Benedicta - C 
________________ - L1 
Cynthia Whalen - L2 

________________ - Captain 
Richard Winokur 

Sunday, 7:00 AM Nancy C. DeCorrevant - C 
Chester Jakala - L1/L2 

_________________ 

Sunday, 8:15 AM 

Eileen Knight - C 
Lori Doyle - L1 
Laura Spingola - L2 

Susanne Flood - Captain 
Connie Hizon 
Darren Milanowicz 
Lawrence Minutillo 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Donna Ciszewski - C 
Crispina Ojeda Simmons - L1 
John Henely - L2 

Janice Klich - Captain 
Mary Ann Bulanda 
John Hendele 
Maureen Mooney 
Mark Susmilch 
__________________ 
_________________ 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Annette Flournoy - C 
Charles Tausche - L1 
Pamela Para - L2 

Melinda Garrison - Captain 
Lourdes Mayback 
Luzviminda O'Connor 
_________________ 
________________ 
________________ 

Sunday, 12:30 PM 

________________ - C 
Michelle Suhrie - L1 
Kate Gallagher - L2 

Peter Purszke - Captain 
Terrence Duffy 
Hegel Zambrano 
_________________ 
________________ 

Sunday, 5:15 PM 

Mary Ellen Murphy - C 
Michele Sotak - L1 
Barbara Ramberg - L2 

________________ - Captain 
Judy Clasen 
Joan Istrate 
________________ 
________________ 
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March 11 - March 12 
 

 Lector Extraordinary Minister 

Saturday, 5:15 PM 

Juanita Collaco - C 
Charlene Soby - L1 
Mary Almerigi - L2 

Susanne Flood - Captain 
Kathleen Hayden 
Janet Nelson 
Juliann Yacopino 
________________ 
_______________ 

Saturday, 7:30 PM 
Trisha Hockings - C 
Cynthia Whalen - L1 
Marcelle Benedicta - L2 

_______________ - Captain 
Richard Winokur 

Sunday, 7:00 AM Maureen Slavin - C 
Robin L. Brown - L1/L2 

_______________ 

Sunday, 8:15 AM 

Mary Therese Foster - C 
Eileen Knight - L1 
Ralph Metz - L2 

Susanne Flood - Captain 
Connie Hizon 
Katherine Martinez 
Lawrence Minutillo 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

John Henely - C 
Laura Spingola - L1 
Dennis Johnson - L2 

Janice Klich - Captain 
Julie Finney 
John Hendele 
_________________ 
________________ 
________________ 
________________ 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Kate Gallagher - C 
Peter Steffen - L1 
Laura Ross - L2 

Melinda Garrison - Captain 
Divina Arnecilla 
Lourdes Mayback 
Luzviminda O'Connor 
__________________ 
_________________ 

Sunday, 12:30 PM 

Pamela Para - C 
Nick Young - L1 
Rose Williams - L2 

Vikki Valentine - Captain 
Terrence Duffy 
Amy Greene 
Jeffrey Greene 
Margie Perzynski 

Sunday, 5:15 PM 

Denise Kolanczyk - C 
Gabriela Schultz - L1 
Mary Ellen Murphy - L2 

Peter Purszke - Captain 
Joan Istrate 
Barbara Ramberg 
_________________ 
_________________ 
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March 18 - March 19 
 

 Lector Extraordinary Minister 

Saturday, 5:15 PM 

Chester Jakala - C 
Dolores Simon - L1 
Charlene Soby - L2 

Irene Aldrich - Captain 
Jim Aldrich 
Susanne Flood 
Margie Perzynski 
Juliann Yacopino 
 

Saturday, 7:30 PM 
Ralph Metz - C 
Marcelle Benedicta - L1 
________________ - L2 

________________ - Captain 
Richard Winokur 

Sunday, 7:00 AM 
Yuna Kim - C 
Charles Swirsky - L1 
Robin L. Brown - L2 

________________ 

Sunday, 8:15 AM 

Darren Milanowicz - C 
Mary Therese Foster - L1 
Eileen Knight - L2 

Katherine Martinez - Captain 
Lori Doyle 
Connie Hizon 
Lawrence Minutillo 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Ariane Cwik - C 
Kathy McCabe - L1 
Juanita Collaco - L2 

Janice Klich - Captain 
John Hendele 
John Henely 
Robert Malpede 
Maureen Mooney 
Mark Susmilch 
 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Janet Nelson - C 
Annette Flournoy - L1 
Charles Tausche - L2 

Melinda Garrison - Captain 
Divina Arnecilla 
Lourdes Mayback 
Luzviminda O'Connor 
John Silver 
Olivia Silver 

Sunday, 12:30 PM 

Paige Perconti - C 
Cynthia Whalen - L1 
Danielle L. Kenny - L2 

Peter Purszke - Captain 
Hegel Zambrano 
___________________ 
___________________ 
___________________ 

Sunday, 5:15 PM 

Mary Ellen Murphy - C 
Barbara Ramberg - L1 
Denise Kolanczyk - L2 

___________________ - Captain 
___________________ 
___________________ 
___________________ 
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March 25 - March 26 
 

 Lector Extraordinary Minister 

Saturday, 5:15 PM 

Kathy McCabe - C 
Mary Almerigi - L1 
Dolores Simon - L2 

Donna Ciszewski - Captain 
Juanita Collaco 
Mary Ellen Murphy 
Linda M Nardone 
Janet Nelson 
__________________ 

Saturday, 7:30 PM 
Danae Miller - C 
Ralph Metz - L1 
Trisha Hockings - L2 

_________________- Captain 
_________________ 

Sunday, 7:00 AM _______________ - C 
Robin L. Brown - L1/L2 

__________________ 

Sunday, 8:15 AM 

Eileen Knight - C 
Gary Ropski - L1 
Barbara Schleck - L2 

Charlene Soby - Captain 
Connie Hizon 
__________________ 
____________ 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Marcelle Benedicta - C 
Dennis Johnson - L1 
Crispina Ojeda Simmons - L2 

Janice Klich - Captain 
John Hendele 
John Henely 
Robert Malpede 
Maureen Mooney 
Laura Spingola 
Mark Susmilch 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Laura Ross - C 
Rose Williams - L1 
Annette Flournoy - L2 

Melinda Garrison - Captain 
Divina Arnecilla 
Luzviminda O'Connor 
John Silver 
Olivia Silver 
__________________ 

Sunday, 12:30 PM 

Margie Perzynski - C 
Kate Gallagher - L1 
Nick Young - L2 

Vikki Valentine - Captain 
Amy Greene 
Jeffrey Greene 
Hegel Zambrano 
___________________ 

Sunday, 5:15 PM 

Denise Kolanczyk - C 
Jordan Highberger - L1 
Michele Sotak - L2 

Peter Purszke - Captain 
Barbara Ramberg 
___________________ 
__________________ 
__________________ 

 


